UNOFFICIAL COPY

S— HURAHRATAN

AND RETURN TO: Doc#: 0733050071 Fee: $18.50
i i Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:$10.00

Contractors Lien Services, Inc. Gouk Gounty Recorder of Deeds

6315 N. Milwaukee Ave. Date: 11/26/2007 02:58 PM Pg: 103

Chicago, IL 60646
773-594-9090
773-594-9094 fax
getpaid@paydaylien.com

AMENDED CLAIM OF LIEN (MECHANICS)

Recorder or Clerk’s Office: Please attach a copy of this notice to the original filing.

Origin?! Claim Date:  10/23/2007 File Number0729650164
Original Contract Amsuiit Claimed: $ 4,396.38
Previous Unpaid Balauce Lue: 5 4,987.36
Amended Unpaid Balance Duvé: .S 0,00

State of lllinois

$S. County of Cook

The claimant, Contractors Lien Services, Inc., hereby files an amendment to lienas an original contractor against
(hereinafter, collectively, ‘contractor’) and (hereinafter, collectively ‘owner’), and states:

0On 11/21/2007 Owner owned in fee simple title to the certain land described on Exhiuit A 2ttached hereto, including
all land and improvements thereon, in the county of Cook ,State of lllinois. Permanert Index Numbers:

06 36 407 013 0000

Common Address: 1879 Aspen Dr, Hanover Park, IL 60133.
Owner of Record Gregory & Barbara Wojcik

And that was the owner's contractor for the improvement thereof:

On 11/21/2007 , contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to furnish all labor and materials, equipment and
services necessary for  a written contract , for and in said improvement, and that on 10/13/2007
the claimant completed all required by said contract to be done as follows

Wednesday, November 21, 2007 This Is An Attempt To Collect A Debt Page 1 of 2

Title company please be informed that this lien incurs 10% interest from date of filing and must
be calculated at time of closing pursuant to 770ILCS 60/1(a) of the lllinois Lien Act.

57




0733050071 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Labor and Material
Roofing instalation

That at the special instance and request of contractor(s), the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and
extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of 5 0.00 completed same on 10/13/2007.

The original contract amount was for $ 4,396.38 . That said contractor is entitled to credits on account
thereof as follows S 0,00 leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant after allowing all credits, the sum of

the amended amount of $ 0.00 for which, interest of 10%$ ~ 46.98 , in addition to the filing fee amount
of § 297.00 ,therelease of liens fee of S 150,00 . certified mailing fees of $ 37.00 and title search

feesof ¢ 65.00 foratotal of $ 590.98  due and owing.

The claimant claiins = %en on said land and improvements and on the monies or other consideration, due to or to
become due from owirunder said contract against said contractors and owner.

Dated HititH#HHH#

/7
Signed b\/- m [%{&Q 4 Print Name/’ﬁt'e Steven F BOUChEr

Subscribed and sworn to before me onthis 21 dayof’ ~November, 2007

Teutng Fodalc

Notary Public

Py TrVTrT TR Te WY
PP NPT PN

3 OFFICIAL SEAL
3 PAULINA BUDZIK
§
[

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
; MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 10117744

L e A ARSI
W o NS T " 2

e

Wednesday, November 21, 2007 This Is An Attempt To Collect A Debt Page 2 of 2

Title company please be informed that this lien incurs 10% interest from date of filing and must
be calculated at time of closing pursuant to 770ILCS 60/1(a) of the lilinois Lien Act.




(733050071 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CORMs157,., ,., .

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1879 ASPEN DRIVE
HANOVER PARK, IL 60103

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 13 IN PASQUINELLI’S OAKWOOD LANDINGS NORTH, BEING A SUBDIVISION
OF PART OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTH EAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PIAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 8, 1992 AS
DOCUMENT 952237310 IN THE VILLAGE OF HANOVER PARK, COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS

PERMANENY -TNDEX NO.: 06-36-407-013




